
Hospitality Division
Quick Reference Guide

Feature Matrix

Color Options

Certifications

Silver Black Silver PearlMatte Black

Contemporary Styling

Matte Black Ash

Classic Styling Faceplates

Black PewterWhite Cream

Guestroom Use

Bathroom Use

Public Area Use

Base Speaker

Handset Speaker

Speed Dials

Small Footprint

Mobility

Guest Safety

Reduce PBX Ports

ENERGY STAR®

Smartphone Charging

Antibacterial Plastic

Placement

Basics

Why VTech

1 Accessory products require pairing to cordless base

2 ENERGY STAR-qualified analog product

3 Smartphone charging – SIP corded and cordless

4 Models CTM-A241SD, A242SD, S241SD, S242SD only

5 SIP models S2310, S2320 only

3 3

2 2

5

4

Corded  Corded  
Petite Phone®

Cordless  Accessory 
Handset

TrimStyle Lobby
1

Accessory 
Petite Phone® 1

   VHP 20131015      Page 1 of 2       

P P P P P

P PP

P P P

PP

P P

P P P P P P

PPPP

P

P

P P P P

P P

PP P

P P P P PPP

P

vtechhotelphones.com (888) 714-7385 support@vtechhotelphones.com

Advanced Partner
 
OpenScape Technology
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Corded Lobby Phone

Corded Phone

Corded Petite Phone®

Corded TrimStyle Phone

Cordless Phone

Cordless Phone with Handset Speed Dials

Cordless Phone with Battery Backup

Master Corded-Cordless Phone

Cordless Accessory Handset

Cordless Accessory Handset with Speed Dials

Accessory Petite Phone®

Corded Lobby Phone

Corded Phone

Corded Petite Phone®

Cordless Phone

Cordless Phone with Handset Speed Dials

Cordless Accessory Handset

Cordless Accessory Handset with Speed Dials

Accessory Petite Phone®

Accessory TrimStyle Phone

Corded Lobby Phone

Corded Lite Phone™

Corded Phone

Corded TrimStyle Phone (wall mount only)

Corded TrimStyle Phone (wall or desk mount)

Cordless Phone

Cordless Accessory Handset
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A2100
A2210
A2220
A2211
A2221
A2310, A2310-NM (No MWI*)
A2321
A2410
A2420
CTM-A2411
CTM-A2421
CTM-A2411-BATT
CTM-A2421-BATT
CTM-A2510
CTM-A241HS
CTM-A242HS
CTM-A241SD
CTM-A242SD
CTM-A241P
CTM-A242P
S2100
S2210
S2220
S2211
S2221
S2410
S2420
CTM-S2411
CTM-S2421
CTM-S241HS
CTM-S242HS
CTM-S241SD
CTM-S242SD
CTM-S241P
CTM-S242P
S2310
S2320
A1100
CL-A1110
A1210
A1220
A1310
A1311
A1410
A1420
CL-A141HS
CL-A142HS

Analog

Analog

SIP

*MWI refers to Message Waiting Indicator.                                       Please visit vtechhotelphones.com to view all current products and detailed specs.
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