

Feature Matrix

Placement Basics							6
Why VTech	Corded	Corded Petite Phone®	Cordless	Accessory Handset ¹	Accessory Petite Phone® 1	TrimStyle	Lobby
Guestroom Use	√	✓	√	✓	✓		
Bathroom Use		✓			✓	✓	
Public Area Use		✓				✓	✓
Base Speaker	✓		✓				
Handset Speaker			✓	✓			
Speed Dials	✓	✓	✓	√ ⁴	✓		✓
Small Footprint		✓		✓	✓	✓	
Mobility			✓	✓			
Guest Safety			√				
Reduce PBX Ports			✓	✓	✓	√ ⁵	
ENERGY STAR®			√ ²	√ ²			
Smartphone Charging	✓³		✓³		√		
Antibacterial Plastic	✓	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	✓

¹ Accessory products require pairing to cordless base

- ² ENERGY STAR-qualified analog product
- ³ Smartphone charging SIP corded and cordless
- ⁴ Models CTM-A241SD, A242SD, S241SD, S242SD only
- ⁵ SIP models S2310, S2320 only

Certifications











SIEMENS

Color Options

Contemporary Styling



Silver Black



Matte Black

Classic Styling



Black

Faceplates







White

Matte Black



Product Index

Styling	Technology	Product	Lines	Model
Analog Contemporary		Corded Lobby Phone	1-Line	A2100
		Corded Phone	1-Line	A2210
		Corded i none	2-Line	A2220
		Corded Petite Phone®	1-Line	A2211
	Corded Petite Priories	2-Line	A2221	
		Corded TrimStyle Phone	1-Line	A2310, A2310-NM (No MWI*)
		Corded Illinotyle Fliorie	2-Line	A2321
		Cordless Phone	1-Line	A2410
		Cordiess i Horie	2-Line	A2420
	A I	Cordless Phone with Handset Speed Dials	1-Line	CTM-A2411
	Analog	Cordiess Friorie with Flandset Speed Dials	2-Line	CTM-A2421
		Cordless Phone with Battery Backup	1-Line	CTM-A2411-BATT
		Cordiess Friorie with Battery Backup	2-Line	CTM-A2421-BATT
		Master Corded-Cordless Phone	1-Line	CTM-A2510
		Cordless Accessory Handset	1-Line	CTM-A241HS
		Cordiess Accessory Flandset	2-Line	CTM-A242HS
		Cordless Accessory Handset with Speed Dials	1-Line	CTM-A241SD
		Cordiess Accessory Handset With Opeed Dials	2-Line	CTM-A242SD
		A	1-Line	CTM-A241P
00		Accessory Petite Phone®	2-Line	CTM-A242P
orary		Corded Lobby Phone	1-Line	S2100
		Corded Phone	1-Line	S2210
		Corded Friorie	2-Line	S2220
		O	1-Line	S2211
		Corded Petite Phone®	2-Line	S2221
		0 11 12	1-Line	S2410
		Cordless Phone	2-Line	S2420
		0	1-Line	CTM-S2411
	SIP	Cordless Phone with Handset Speed Dials	2-Line	CTM-S2421
			1-Line	CTM-S241HS
		Cordless Accessory Handset	2-Line	CTM-S242HS
		Condition Assessment London to the Consideration	1-Line	CTM-S241SD
		Cordless Accessory Handset with Speed Dials	2-Line	CTM-S242SD
		A D. III DI @	1-Line	CTM-S241P
		Accessory Petite Phone®	2-Line	CTM-S242P
		A	1-Line	S2310
		Accessory TrimStyle Phone	2-Line	S2320
Class Analog		Corded Lobby Phone	1-Line	A1100
		Corded Lite Phone™	1-Line	CL-A1110
			1-Line	A1210
	Analog	Corded Phone	2-Line	A1220
		Corded TrimStyle Phone (wall mount only)	1-Line	A1310
		Corded TrimStyle Phone (wall or desk mount)	1-Line	A1311
			1-Line	A1410
		Cordless Phone	2-Line	A1420
			1-Line	CL-A141HS
		Cordless Accessory Handset	2-Line	CL-A142HS

^{*}MWI refers to Message Waiting Indicator.

Please visit vtechhotelphones.com to view all current products and detailed specs.